OP \$40.00 4037303

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM444536

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TOYO BOSEKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA		10/01/2012	Joint Stock Company: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

State/Country: Entity Type:	•	
State/Country	LADAN	
City:	Osaka	
Street Address:	2-8, Dojima Hama 2-chome, Kita-ku	
Name:	TOYOBO CO., LTD.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4037303	POCUBE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2027219250

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202) 721-8227

Email: WLP@wenderoth.com

Correspondent Name: Rebeccah Gan

Address Line 1: 1030 15th Street, N.W., Suite 400 East

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebeccah Gan
SIGNATURE:	/rgan/
DATE SIGNED:	09/26/2017

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006161 FRAME: 0811

900422468

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006161 FRAME: 0812

RECORDED: 09/26/2017